

Spl 02 of 2024

Order No. 13

Dated: 28-01-2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accuse persons and charge

Ld PP in charge is present.

Sole accused person is filed by absent by petition with Adv latter for revisional application copy has been served

The case is adjournment today ends of justice

Fix 03-06- 2025 for appearance of the accuse persons and charge

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore